
16.40

1331.75

37
7

17.01
-022 498.77

1489.20

23
2.4

7

244.73

43.79
-021

313.17

1368.59

19
5.4

8

1887.74

PARENT PARCEL:
CHILD PARCEL:
STARTING POINT:

25-05046

:

SURVEYED BY:
CLOSURE:
MAP PAGE(S):
APPOVED BY:                    DATE: 
SCALE:                               PRIOR INSTRUMENT:                            

1:  868531
THOMAS SNEZEK

14-00-134
8/8/2025WRZ

DV 1348/3391" = 300

SPLITS/DEEDS PROCESSED
LORAIN COUNTY TAX MAP DEPARTMENT

226 MIDDLE AVE.    ELYRIA, OH

14-00-134-000-019
14-00-0134-000-021 & -022

NORTHWESTERLY CORNER OF O.L. 134
AC CORR PER SURVEYOR THOMAS SNEZEK

SURVEY # 51513


